
START LIST

1

Race 41 13/OCT/202413:04C2W 500 - Final

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Junyao MU146 2006
Qinghua LIANG147 2007CHN1

Shuqi LI135 2003
Lina XUE136 2000CHN2

Shixiao XU138 1992
Mengya SUN142 2001CHN3

Anshuo TENG144 2005
Xina JIANG145 2005CHN4

Olympia DELLA GIUSTINA164 2004
Katie VINCENT156 1996INT5

Virag BALLA163 1994
Sophia JENSEN155 2001INT6

Yajue ZHANG143 2000
Chenglin LI134 2004CHN7

Shifen YU151 2001
Li YANG150 2002CHN8

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com SUN 13 OCT 2024 10:36

Race 42 13/OCT/202413:11K2W 500 - Final

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Sumin LUO214 1998
Meiyi DENG215 2005CHN1

Martyna KLATT228 1999
Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN223 1996INT2

Luxi ZHANG201 2007
Donghuan HAN211 2002CHN3

Ningning QU209 2001
Xuan LI210 2000CHN4

Han JIANG213 2000
Jieyi HUANG216 1993CHN5

Shimeng YU205 1999
Yule CHEN218 2007CHN6

Qi WANG219 2004
Ji WANG207 1997CHN7

Baoying WANG212 2006
Lingya CHEN217 1997CHN8

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com SUN 13 OCT 2024 10:36



START LIST

2

Race 43 13/OCT/202413:18C2M 500 - Final

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Zehui LI111 1998
Jia WANG113 2007CHN1

Connor FITZPATRICK119 1998
Conrad SCHEIBNER125 1996INT2

Tyler LAIDLAW120 2000
Adrian SIEIRO122 1992INT3

Wiktor GLAZUNOW130 1993
Serghei TARNOVSCHI129 1997INT4

Nicolae CRACIUN128 1994
Dawid SZELA127 2001ITA5

Xiantao DAI106 2005
Song XING104 1994CHN6

Pavlo ALTUKHOV132 1995
Jiri MINARIK121 2002INT7

Yuebin YU110 2000
Chenwei YU109 2002CHN8

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com SUN 13 OCT 2024 10:36

Race 44 13/OCT/202413:25K2M 500 - Final

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Kevin SANTOS197 1996
Arturas SEJA196 1996INT1

Laijie LIN169 1998
Jintao CHEN181 2001CHN2

Samuele BURGO195 1998
Tommaso FRESCHI194 1997ITA3

Francisco CUBELOS185 1992
Agustin VERNICE183 1995INT4

Joao RIBEIRO198 1989
Messias BAPTISTA199 1999POR5

Xuesong GU166 2001
Chunyu GAI167 2001CHN6

Max LEMKE189 1996
Jakob THORDSEN188 1999GER7

Timon MAURER184 2000
Martin NATHELL200 1995INT8

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com SUN 13 OCT 2024 10:36



START LIST

3

Race 45 13/OCT/202416:15C2 Mix 500 - Final

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Zehui LI111 1998
Qinghua LIANG147 2007CHN1

Shengyue WU102 2005
Anshuo TENG144 2005CHN2

Sophia JENSEN155 2001
Serghei TARNOVSCHI129 1997INT3

Song XING104 1994
Lina XUE136 2000CHN4

Xiantao DAI106 2005
Shuqi LI135 2003CHN5

Mariami KERDIKASHVILI160 1998
Nicolae CRACIUN128 1994INT6

Katie VINCENT156 1996
Connor FITZPATRICK119 1998CAN7

Yuebin YU110 2000
Yajue ZHANG143 2000CHN8

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com SUN 13 OCT 2024 10:36

Race 46 13/OCT/202416:22K2 Mix 500 - Final

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Michelle RUSSELL221 1992
Jakob THORDSEN188 1999INT1

Emma Aastrand JORGENSEN223 1996
Max LEMKE189 1996INT2

Anna LUCZ224 1999
Tamas SZANTOI SZABO191 2000HUN3

Nan WANG206 2000
Chunyu GAI167 2001CHN4

Aimee FISHER230 1995
Samuele BURGO195 1998INT5

Tianxiang LI177 2001
Ji WANG207 1997CHN6

Mengdie YIN208 1997
Agustin VERNICE183 1995INT7

Ningning QU209 2001
Weiyang CHEN175 2003CHN8

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com SUN 13 OCT 2024 10:36


